
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Seq= 1; Name= RREF RB
ACQUISITIONS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201205250001
86890

05/25/2012
03:02:07

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061108000
548780

201205250001
86910

05/25/2012
03:02:09

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070614000
279420

201205250001
86920

05/25/2012
03:02:10

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20081023000
415670

201208150003
01970

08/15/2012
01:17:03

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20030520000
312420

201212270004
94190

12/27/2012
08:58:12

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES LONGVIEW
PROPERTIES
INC

Instr
#:20060123000
035360

201204020001
13040

04/02/2012
03:41:50

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070727000
350390

201205250001
86900

05/25/2012
03:02:08

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060801000
369970

201205250001
86930

05/25/2012
03:02:11

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061005000
495480

201205250001
86950

05/25/2012
03:02:13

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060803000
374540

201205250001
86940

05/25/2012
03:02:12

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061005000
495410

201208090002
93380

08/09/2012
12:45:42

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060123000
035390

201208090002
93390

08/09/2012
12:45:43

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060123000
035360

201212170004
81530

12/17/2012
02:44:45

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20060123000
035400

201204020001
13050

04/02/2012
03:41:51

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Legacy #:2000-
9768 Instr
#:20000328000
097681

Other:SEE
INST

201211200004
46200

11/20/2012
12:39:52

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


