Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201205250001 86890	05/25/2012 03:02:07	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20061108000 548780	
201205250001 86910	05/25/2012 03:02:09	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20070614000 279420	
201205250001 86920	05/25/2012 03:02:10	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20081023000 415670	
201208150003 01970	08/15/2012 01:17:03	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20030520000 312420	
201212270004 94190	12/27/2012 08:58:12	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LONGVIEW PROPERTIES INC					Instr #:20060123000 035360	
201204020001 13040	04/02/2012 03:41:50	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20070727000 350390	
201205250001 86900	05/25/2012 03:02:08	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060801000 369970	
201205250001 36930	05/25/2012 03:02:11	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20061005000 495480	
201205250001 86950	05/25/2012 03:02:13	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060803000 374540	
201205250001 36940	05/25/2012 03:02:12	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20061005000 495410	
201208090002 93380	08/09/2012 12:45:42	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060123000 035390	
201208090002 93390	08/09/2012 12:45:43	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060123000 035360	
201212170004 31530	12/17/2012 02:44:45	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20060123000 035400	
01204020001 3050	04/02/2012 03:41:51	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					Legacy #:2000- 9768 Instr #:20000328000 097681	Other:SEE INST
201211200004 46200	11/20/2012 12:39:52	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK						Other:SEE INST